200886A

Article:
Lighting Type:
EAN Code:

Depth:
Height:
Overhang:
Weight:

Socket:
llluminant:
Delivery:
Wattage:
Luminous Flux:
Luminous Colour:
Average Lifetime:
LED changeable:

Enclosure Material:
Enclosure Colour:

200886A
wall luminaire
9008606131808

150 mm
260 mm
75 mm

1.01 kg

LED

LED-MODUL

incl.

2x 2,5W

360 Im

3000K warm white
25,000 h

yes

galvanized steel
black




